7
Selection of a Suitable Analytical Filter
Chemical Compatibility
Cellulose nitrate filters are the No. 1 choice for many appli-
cations. If this filter material is not compatible or has limited
compatibility with the test, rinsing or fixing solution, alterna-
tive filter materials can be considered, such as cellulose
acetate or PTFE having different compatibility properties.

sizes from 0.2 to 5 µm.
Typical Performance Characteristics
Ordering Information
∅ (mm) 0.2 µm 0.45 µm 0.65 µm 0.8 µm 1.2 µm 5 µm
13 11107--13------N 11106--13------N
25 11107--25------N 11106--25------N 11105--25------N 11104--25------N 12303--25------N 12342--25------N
47 11107--47------N 11106--47------N 11105--47------N 11104--47------N 12303--47------N 12342--47------N
50 11107--50------N 11106--50------N 11105--50------N 11104--50------N 12303--50------N
90 11107--90------G 11106--90------G 11105--90------G 11104--90------N
100 11107-100------N
11107-100------G
11106-100------N 12303-100------G 11106-100------G
142 11107-142------G
11107-142------N
11106-142------G
11106-142------N

0.45 25006 110 46 100 ≥ 2.3
*Max. continuous operating temperature in water
Ordering Information
∅ (mm) 0.2 µm 0.45 µm
13 25007--13------N 25006--13------N
25 25007--25------N 25006--25------N
47 25007--47------N 25006--47------N
50 25007--50------N 25006--50------N
90 25007--90------G 25006--90------G
142 25007-142------N 25006-142------N
293 25007-293------N
25007-293------G
25006-293------G
G = 25 filters, N = 100 units | Other dimensions and quantities per package are available on request
Polyamide

0.8 23004 25 ≤ 40 140 ≥ 0.6
*Flow rate for air [L | (m²s)]
Ordering Information
∅ (mm) 0.1 µm 0.2 µm 0.4 µm 0.8 µm
25 23058--25------N 23007--25------N 23006--25------N 23004--25------N
47 23058--47------N 23007--47------N 23006--47------N
50 23007--50------N
G = 25 pieces, K=50 pieces, N = 100 pieces | Other dimensions and quantities per package are available on request
Polycarbonate
Track-Etched
White and hydrophilic polycarbonate track-etched
membranes are manufactured from high-grade
polycarbonate film using track-etch technology.
Their capillary pore structure is uniform and precise,
with a narrow pore size distribution.
13
Typical Performance Characteristics
Pore Size (µm) Type Thickness (µm) Isopropanol Flow Rate
(mL/min/cm²/bar)
Thermal Resistance
max. (°C)
Bubble Point (bar)
0.2 11807 60 9 200 ≥ 1.2
0.45 11806 80 20 200 ≥ 0.9
1.2 11803 100 86 200 N/A
5 11842 100 250 200 N/A
Ordering Information
∅ (mm) 0.2 µm 0.45 µm 0.8 µm 1.2 µm 5 µm
13 11807--13------N 11806--13------N 11803--13------N
25 11807--25------N 11806--25------N 11842--25------N 11806--25------N
47 11807--47------N 11806--47------N 11842--47------N 11803--47------N
50 11807--50------N 11806--50------N 11842--50------N 11803--50------N
90 11807--90------G 11806--90------G 11803--90------G
100 11807-100------G 11806-100------G 11842-100------N 11803-100------G 11842-100------G
142 11807-142------G 11806-142------G 11803-142------G 11842-142------G
293 11807-293------G 11806-293------G 11803-142------G 11842-293------G